
School Name: Notre Dame High School - Green Pond

School Address: 3417 Church Road

Easton, PA 18045

School Phone: (610) 868-1431

Athletic FAX: (484) 788-0293

School Web Address: www.ndcrusaders.org

POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

H.S. Principal Joe Kramer jkramer@ndcrusaders.org

Athletic Director Amy Rogers athletics@ndcrusaders.org

Assistant A.D. Anthony Koury

Athletic Trainer Alianna Hale

Band Director TBA

SPORT / POSITION NAME EMAIL ADDRESS

Baseball (Head) Michael Bedics notredamebaseball@verizon.net

Basketball (Boy's Head) Patrick Boyle patrickboyle@ptd.net

Basketball (Girl's Head) Josh Kopp stjmk02@hotmail.com

Cheerleading (Head) Cheryl Fenton luekocyte3@aol.com

Cross Country (Head) Art Corrigan katartcorrigan@hotmail.com

Football (Head) Chuck Muller cmuller@ndcrusaders.org

Golf Andrew McGeehin amcgeehin344@msn.com

Boy's Soccer (Head) Michael Buskirk soccerf5@aol.com

Girl's Soccer (Head) Anthony Billone antb09@yahoo.com

Softball (Head) Joe Ruane jruane51@msn.com
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Track & Field (Head Boy's) Art Corrigan katartcorrigan@hotmail.com

Track & Field (Head Girl's) Art Corrigan

Wrestling (Head) TBA

Tennis (Girl's Head) Bill Lahouchak bill.lahouchak@netzero.com

Tennis (Boy's Head) Bill Lahouchak bill.lahouchak@netzero.com

Volleyball (Girl's Head) Angela Myles amyles@ciu20.org
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